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Milburn Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR Entire Service Area 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

_____ .SHEET NO. ______ _ 
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 

_____ SHEET NO •. ______ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Monthly Water Rates 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Over 20,000 gallons 

Non-Recurring Charges 

Reconnection Fee 
Tap Fee 

DATE oF 1ssuE March'~. dtU5 
~/ ~ate :/ ear 

$15 .11 
6.27 
5.74 
5.20 
4.73 

$ 15.00 
$ 430.00 

Minimum Bill (I) 
per 1,000 gallons (I) 
per 1,000 gallons (I) 
per 1,000 gallons (I) 
per 1,000 gallons (I) 

1 CANCELLED 

MAR 5 20\2 
ucKY PUBLIC 

s:~~~E COMMISSION l 

ISSUED B ~-- T TL"===-'~~----------1 
i (Signature of Officer) 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commi Wy ~ e_No2~~~~8 
datetl February 14, 2005. Executive Director 
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FOR ___ -:..:.M=il=bu=rn=·:..:K=e=n=tuc=k=y'------

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

Original SHEETKO. ______ _ 

Milburn Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 
(Name of Utility) 

D. Deposits. 

1. The utility may require a cash deposit or other guarantee to secure payment of bills. 

2. Service may be refused or discontinued if payment of requested deposit is not made. 

3. An equal deposit amount for each class of customers will be established based on 
the average annual biff of customers in that class,. not to exceed two-twelfths (2112) 

· of the average annual bill of customers~i~n~e~a!.!:.C:UhL\,l.1.1~'--::-="I 

CANCELLED 

5/8" x 3/4" METER 
MAR 5 2012 

KEN ru CKY PUBLIC 
SERVICE COMMISSION 

$67.50 

4. Deposits may be waived for a customer showing satisfactory credit or payment 
history. In determining whether a deposit will be required or waived , the following 
criteria will be considered: (a) Previous history with the utility. If the customer has 
no previous history with the utility, statements from other utilities, banks, etc., may be 
presented by the customer as evidence of good credit; (b) 1Mlether the customer 
has an established income or line of credit; (c) Length of time the customer has 
resided or been located in the area; (d) Whether the customer owns the property to 
be served; (e) Whether another customer with good payment history is willing to sign 
as a guarantor for an amount equal to the required deposit. 

s. rnterest will accrue on all deposits at the rate prescribed by law beginning on the 
date of the deposit Interest accrued will be refunded to the customer or credited to 
the customer's bill on an annual basis. In situations where a customer leaves the 
system with less than one year's service, since beginning service or since the 
customer's last interest payment date, interest will be refunded or credited to the 
customer on a prorated basis. 

6. Deposits will be refunded to customers after 12 - months if the customer has 
established a satisfactory payment history or upon termination of service. 

BY ALTHORJTY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLJC SERVICE COMMISSION 
INCASENO. _______ DATED _______ _ 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
7/9/2009 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By~~ r ---cuuvemrector 


